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12A81H 2,508,567
12A18 HBEFR 1 2,508,568
12818 AMSELINTEF 2,000 2,510,568
1248 FT&ELNITEH( 2,000 2,512,568
12858 12/3 )\J— BigH 1,000 2,511,568
12A5H EXIFTA9D 2,000 2,509,568
12H5H X#REE 7,000 2,502,568
12A5H AR 5,400 2,497,168
12A5H SHREREA 5,000 2,492,168
12A5H SHER 1,305 2,490,863
12A5H REXZS 4,080 2,494,943
12A58 #RAFHH 172 2,494,771
12868 11/27 )\)— IEZ 2,000 2,492,771
12A6H FrZ\vh 7,000 2,485,771
12A6H 217U7’RE 4,000 2,481,771
12A6H KE®RE 2,000 2,479,771
12A6H SHER 960 2,478,811
12A6H REXZSI 3,000 2,481,811
1268 #RAFHH 172 2,481,639
12878 MMESFELINIEHF 2,000 2,483,639
12A88 Y.YSFELINTHF M 2,000 2,485,639
1288H O.YEEINIEH{T 2,000 2,487,639
12A98 TJEFINTHA 10,000 2,497,639
12A98 Y.TSFELNTHF M 1,000 2,498,639
128108 MASFLNTH 1,000 2,499,639
128138 ONSFLNIEH (T 2,000 2,501,639
128138 12/11 J\{E FEREFIHERE 4,428 2,497,211
128138 #RAFHH 172 2,497,039
128158 LYSFELINTHF 1,000 2,498,039
128158 ARSFELINIHFF 2,000 2,500,039
128158 UKSELINIEH S 2,000 2,502,039
128188 FMEFLNIHF 2,000 2,504,039
128188 | O.ASFELNTHF 1,000 2,505,039
12A198 IMSELINTH 1,000 2,506,039
128198 IHESELINITH 2,000 2,508,039
12H218 SKSFLNITH AT 1,000 2,509,039
12H258 F.SSELNTH T 2,000 2,511,039
12H258 S.SSFLNTEH AT 1,000 2,512,039
12268 IL—-DEfHtk FEGES 30,000 2,542,039
128268 MISFLNTHF A+ 1,000 2,543,039
128278 OY&FLNIHF 10,000 2,553,039
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12278 LYAIVEE NO—AL—Y 16,092 2,536,947
128288 9/9 JL—5 IR 2,000 2,534,947
12828H XIRRE 8,000 2,526,947
12828H HER 800 2,526,147
128288 9/22 JL—b EBF Al 30,000 2,496,147
128 28H L a1)) 1,500 2,494,647
128 28H fES 1,200 2,493,447
128 28H HEFEBRE 2,000 2,491,447
12828H HER 2,776 2,488,671
128288 10/8 JL—5 EXREIIFY 2,650 2,486,021
12828H SHER 212 2,485,809
12A288 10/9 JL—D BRZEFHMHD 3,550 2,482,259
128298 KK&FLDITE 4+t 2,000 2,484,259
128308 AMEFELDTE 2,000 2,486,259
12HA 308 paypalF&Hl 3,138 2,483,121
128318 AVN\—-&& 30,000 2,513,121

12R% &%t 121,081 116,527




